Back Flow Inspectors
Village of Whitehouse

Alternative Plumbing Plus Inc

Robert Stilwell

6205 N Summit Street

Toledo, OH 43611

419-727-8777

alternativeplumbing@bex.net

Bayes, Inc

Ray Wagner

7414 Ponderosa Rd

Perrysburg, OH
43551

419-661-3933

rwagner@bayesinc.com

DGB Irrigation

Ben Bonnough

1964 Northtowne Dr

Toledo, OH 43611

419-698-4279

dgbirrigation@gmail.com

Downey Plumbing Heating &
Cooling LLC

Shaun Downey

17245 Kellog Rd

Bowling Green, OH
43402

419-823-3002

shaun@downeyphc.com

Dunbar Mechanical Inc.

Stephen Dunbar

2806 N Reynolds Rd

Toledo, OH 43615

419-537-1900

sdunbar@dunbarmechanical.com

Earl Mechanical Services Inc Chrissy Earl 12288 Co Rd M Wauseon, OH 43567 [410-337-7552 chrissy@earlmechanical.com
GPS Inc Todd Miller 4247 Stable Path Dr Maumee, OH 43537 (419-344-3851 gpsinc@bex.net

Kellermeier Plumbing & Heating

Josh Kellermeier

104 N Findlay St

Haskins, OH 43525

419-823-1394

joshk@kphcomfort.com

Merit Plumbing

David M. Fitch

480 W. Dussel Dr,
Ste.120

Maumee, OH 43537

419-841-3216

dave@meritplumbing.com

Mondo Mechanical Inc

Todd Wesley Sr

705 Burbank Dr

Toledo, OH 43607

419-531-7303

juan@mondomech.com

Perrysburg Plumbing, Htg, AC,
LLC

Billie Griner

1620 Waters Edge Dr

Perrysburg, OH
43551

419-874-7163

pbplbr@aol.com

Pipe Doctor

Eric Wagner

1160 Disher Rd

Waterville, OH

419-550-1541

pipedroffice@gmail.com

Unlimited Plumbing

David Valliquette

155 Steel St

Toledo, OH 43605

419-450-4411

dsv1950@hotmail.com

Vaughn Industries, LLC

Tim Vaughn

1201 E Findlay St

Carey, OH 43316

419-396-3900

tvaughn@vaughnindustries.com
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